NHOOPMALINA O NOAAHHbIX 3AAB/IEHNAX

Cneu-Tb Aarbi
14.06 15.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 25.06 26.06 27.06 28.06 29.06
®0 1 1 3 2 3 1 1 1
oayn 1 1 1 1 1 1(cakcodoH) 1 1(knaprer) -1
(BanTopHa) (Tpy6a) (Tpom60H) (Tpy6a) (dneiita) 1(knapHer) (yaapHble) (knapHer)
1(dneiita)
ocH 1 (ansT) 2+1(nbrota) 1(ckpunka) 1 (ans7)
(ckpunka)
UHO 1 2 1 (zompa) 2(rutapa)
(ruTapa) (akKopaoeoH)

™ 1 3

XA 2 1 1 3
M3M 1 1 1 1 2 1 2+2 (norota) 1 2
MU3 1 2 2 2

(BoKkan)
MU3 1 1 1 (6ac- 1 (6ac-
(uHcTp) (yaapHble) (Tpom60oH) rutapa) ruTapa)

BU 3 1 2
CXHN 2 1 1
CKA 2 1 2 1(I'Ibl'0Ta) 1
(ouH.) (norosop)

CKA 1
(3aouH)

HXT 1 1 4 1 1 2 4 A+2(por)

Obuwee 2 4 6 1 5 10 12 18 18 17 16

Kon-Bo




Cneu-Tb

Aatbl

06.07

09.07

10.07

11.07

12.07

13.07

16.07

17.07

18.07

19.07

20.07

23.07

0

1 (or)

oavu

ocHn

MHO

™

1 (or)

X4

1

(aon.Habop)

1

(aon.Habop)

M3M

1 (mor)

MWU3
(BoKkan)

MU
(vHCTp)

BU

1 (nor)

CXHN

1

(non.Habop)

CKA
(ouH.)

-1 (gor)

CKA,
(3aouH)

1 (mor)

1 (mor)

HXT

O6wee
KON-BO




Cneu-Tb

Aatbl

24.07

25.07

26.07

27.07

30.07

31.07

01.08

02.08

03.08

06.08

07.08

08.08

0

oavu

ocHn

MHO

™

X4

1

(aon.Habop)

M3M

MWU3
(BoKkan)

MU
(vHCTp)

BU

1 (mor)

CXHN

CKA
(ouH.)

CKA,
(3aouH)

1 (mor)

1 (mor)

HXT

1 (gor)

O6wee
KON-BO




Cneu-Tb

Aatbl

09.08

10.08

13.08

14.08

15.08

16.08

17.08

20.08

21.08

22.08

23.08

24.08

0

oavu

ocHn

MHO

™

X4

M3M

MWU3
(BoKkan)

MU
(vHCTp)

BU

CXHN

CKA
(ouH.)

CKA,
(3aouH)

HXT

Obuwee

KON-BO




Cneu-Tb

Aatbl

30.08

07.09

12.09

27.09

01.10

02.10

22.10

24.10

0

oavu

ocHn

MHO

™

X4

M3M

MWU3
(BoKkan)

1(p,on.Ha60p)
(nbrora)

1(p,on.HaGop)

1(,qon.Ha60p)

2(,qon.Ha60p)

MU
(vHCTp)

1(yp,ap|-|b|e)
(mon.Habop)

1(¢opTenMaHo)
(aon.Habop)

BU

CXHN

1(p,on.Ha60p)

CKA
(ouH.)

CKA
(3aouH)

1 (por.)

2 (por.)

1 (por.)

1 (gor.)

1 (por.)

HXT

Obuwee

KON-BO




